KnsB

HNO06-Jeugdschaats wedstrijd

Kunstijsbaan de Westfries - Hoorn
29 oktober 2016

Klassement Pupillen E/F, Meisjes
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De Westfries

Naam

Cat
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11 Kim Zwarthoed

7 Indy Veerman
34 Isa Groeneveld
67 Sarah Bakker
23 Lotte Maijenburg
21 Bibi Cooper

75 Anne Mette de Boer

71 Fabienne de la Porte

44 Amber Kuip

8 Kimberly Veerman
45 Lynn Pieterse
47 Seline Boonstra
61 Fenne Wijnker
18 Naomie Dekker
66 Rosa Oudt
74 Noa Petitjean
76 Taylor Bork
48 Dianthe Boonstra
56 Gianna Robben
15 Ella Koers
14 Vera Koers
16 Guusje de Boer
42 Tamar Vos
63 Isa Schouten
85 Sannah Voogd
79 Fleur Kos

83 Meike van den Handel

87 Sophie Bakker
24 Vicky de Haan
54 Nora van der Pal

19 Sanne Beuse
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DPE
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DPE
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DPE
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DPE
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DPE
DPF
DPF
DPF
DPE
DPF
DPF
DPF
DPE
DPF
DPF

16.47 (3)
15.69 (1)
16.30 (2)
16.82 (5)
17.53 (9)
17.49 (3)

17.83 (10)
18.91 (14)
19.37 (19)
18.76 (12)
20.00 (16)
20.74 (21)
20.28 (17)
21.05 (25)
20.41 (18)
20.51 (20)
21.32 (2¢)
22.44 (30)
21.56 (27)
22.86 (31)
23.20 (32)
23.92 (35)
23.69 (34)
26.21 (36)
33.78 (41)
30.91 (38)
31.91 (40)
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16.27
17.72
17.12
17.20
17.06
17.89
18.01
19.03
18.58
19.77
19.49
19.41
19.97
19.98
20.76
20.72
19.99
19.97
21.33
21.90
23.56
24.06
24.81
25.64
29.16
34.08
33.45
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22.92
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(33)
(34)
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(36)
(39)
(42)

(41)

(32)

32,740
33,410
33,420
34,020
34,590
35,380
35,840
37,940
37,950
38,530
39,490
40,150
40,250
41,030
41,170
41,230
41,310
42,410
42,890
44,760
46,760
47,980
48,500
51,850
62,940
64,990
65,360
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